Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Montageeinheit
mit SC-Contur

Ausstattung
Modell 2123

Artikel 310 561

Eigenschaften

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde

Winkel Rotguss kurz, Halterung (gekrdpft) Stahl verzinkt

RohrauBendurchmesser
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Lénge 3

Lénge 4

Lénge 5

Lange 6

5a668b35ff26b2b5cd4009396a9ee5e6e604f5a2

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

16

Yo
8 mm
24 mm
23 mm
43 mm
14 mm
25 mm
37 mm

56 mm
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Datenblatt m

Sanfix P-Montageeinheit
mit SC-Contur

Modell 2123
Artikel 310 561
Eigenschaften
Lange 7 L7 25 mm
Lange 8 L8 120 mm
Gewicht 184 ¢g
Volumen 248,64 cm®
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